
 

 

 
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND MEETING DATES FOR 2016-2017 

 

 
2016 

 

 
DATE 

 
TYPE OF MEETING 

 
PRESENTER 

 
SUBJECT 

 
Contact 
Hours 

 
 

Wednesday,  August 17 
 
 

 
NEW TEACHER/STAFF 

ORIENTATION 
 

 
 

Administration 

 
 

New Teacher/Staff Orientation 

 
7 

 
 

Thursday, August 18 
 

 
 

STAFF ORIENTATION 
 

 
 

Administration 

 
Returning Teacher Day 
Administrative Updates 

 
 

 
7 
 

 
Tuesday, September 6 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
1 

 
Thursday, September 8 

 
DISCIPLINE COHORT 

MEETING 
 

 
Discipline Cohort 

 
Follow-up meetings to support the Simmons Plan 

 
1 

 
Friday, September 9 

 
 NEW TEACHER IN-SERVICE 

 
Dena Kirby 

 
Student Learning Objective Writing 

 
7 

 
Tuesday, September 13 

 

 
TECH TUESDAY   

 
or 
 

VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 
Luke Brenneman 

 
or 
 

TBD 

 
TBD 

 
or 
 

TBD 
 

 
1.5 

 
Thursday, September 15 

 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Organizational Meeting 

 
1 



 

 
Friday, September 30 

 
TEACHER IN-SERVICE  

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Business and Industry Visits 

 
7 

 
Monday, October 3 

 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
1 

 
Tuesday, October 4 

 
TECH TUESDAY   

 
Or 

 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 

 
Staff 

 
TBD 

 
or 
 

TBD 
 

 
1.5 

 
Wednesday, October 5 

 
DISCIPLINE COHORT 

MEETING 
 

 
Discipline Cohort 

 
Follow-up meetings to support the Simmons Plan 

 
1 

 
Monday, October 17 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 

 
1 

 
Monday, November 7 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
1 

 
Tuesday, November 8 

 

 
TECH TUESDAY   

OR 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 
 

 
TBD 

 

 
TBD 
Or 

TBD 
 

 
1.5 

 
Wednesday, November 9 

 
DISCIPLINE COHORT 

MEETING 
 

 
Discipline Cohort 

 
Follow-up meetings to support the Simmons Plan 

 
1 

 
Monday, November 21 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 

 
1 

 
Thursday, November 24 

 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Committee Meetings 

 
1 

 
Monday, December 5 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
 

 
1 



 

 
Tuesday, December 6 

 
TECH TUESDAY   

OR 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 
TBD 
Or 

TBD 
 

 
TBD 
Or 

TBD 
 

 
1.5 

 
Thursday, December 7 

 
DISCIPLINE COHORT 

MEETING 
 

 
Discipline Cohort 

 
Follow-up meetings to support the Simmons Plan 

 
1 

 
2017 

 
Tuesday, January 3 

 
TEACHER IN-SERVICE 

FACULTY MEETING 

 
Dena Kirby 

Administration 

 
HEALTH AND WELLNESS 

Administrative Updates 

 
1 

 
Tuesday, January 17 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
 

 
1 

 
Thursday, January 19 

 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Committee Meetings 

 
1 

 
Monday, February 6 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 

 
1 

 
Tuesday, February 21 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
 

 
1 

 
Monday, March 6 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 

 
1 

 
Tuesday, March 7 

 
TECH TUESDAY   

OR 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 

TBD 
Or 

TBD 

 
TBD 

 
1.5 

 
Thursday, March  16 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Committee Meetings 

 
1 



 

 

 
Monday, April 3 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 

 
1 

 
Tuesday, April 4 

 

 
TECH TUESDAY 

OR 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 

 
TBD 
Or 

TBD 

 
TBD 

 
1.5 

 
Monday, April 17 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
1 

 
Thursday, April 20 

 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Yearly Wrap-Up 

 
1 

 
Monday, May 1 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
1 

 
Tuesday,  May 9 

 
TECH TUESDAY 

OR 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 
TBD 
Or 

TBD 
 

 
TBD 

 
1.5 

 
Monday, May 15 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
1 

 
Friday, May 26 

 
Teacher Workday 

 
Administration 

 

  
7 

 
 

  

 

    
  

 

Teachers will receive customized professional development in the 2016-2017 school year by selecting after- 
school in-services in the following areas: 

 Safe and Healthy Schools 

 Teacher Growth 

 Classroom Assessment for Student Learning 

 Literacy 

 Technology 

 Additional topics of interest 
 
 
 

 


